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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 9. - 10.11.2019

Konkurencja 21 Mężczyzn, 200m zmienny 14 lat i starsi
09.11.2019 - 17:41 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat i starsi

1. WĄGROWSKI Marcel 99 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej1:58.71 787 25.31 29.66 35.23 28.51
2. KAŁUSOWSKI Jan 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:00.48 753 26.49 31.40 34.53 28.06
3. WARZOCHA Albert 01 Uks Cityzen 2:03.78 694 27.00 31.60 35.38 29.80
4. KONARSKI Maciej 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 2:04.88 676 27.20 32.72 35.97 28.99
5. CIASTOŃ Sebastian 99 AZS AWF Katowice 2:06.55 650 28.86 32.55 36.06 29.08
6. BĄCZKOWSKI Bartosz 97 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:06.57 649 28.39 32.64 35.43 30.11
7. FRĄCZEK Paweł 98 MKP Gdańsk 2:08.30 623 28.36 33.45 36.86 29.63
8. ZACHARZYŃSKI Norbert 03 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 2:08.51 620 27.74 33.65 37.18 29.94
9. POWROŹNIK Konrad 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:08.70 618 27.56 33.25 37.79 30.10

10. SZCZEPANOWSKI Jakub 02 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:08.98 614 28.34 34.98 35.05 30.61
11. AUGUSTYNIAK Kevin 96 MKP Gdańsk 2:09.41 607 26.94 32.52 38.72 31.23
12. KWIATEK Radosław 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce2:09.57 605 27.87 33.04 38.60 30.06
13. BOBORYK Wojciech 02 KS Delfin Gdynia 2:09.71 603 28.31 33.41 37.81 30.18
14. WOŹNIAK Maciej 00 UKS 190 Łódź 2:10.35 594 27.37 32.95 39.33 30.70
15. PITYŃSKI Wiktor 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:10.37 594 28.48 33.47 37.79 30.63
16. ZDYBEL Adam 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 2:10.59 591 28.27 34.18 39.04 29.10
17. WIECIŃSKI Andrzej 01 MTKP Delfin Toruń 2:10.98 586 28.72 34.18 36.72 31.36
18. ZIELIŃSKI Konrad 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2:11.30 582 28.22 33.64 40.66 28.78
19. MAMCARZ Mateusz 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:11.59 578 26.99 34.11 39.32 31.17
20. PACZYŃSKI Oliwer 97 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:11.75 576 27.89 35.84 35.07 32.95
21. STASZAK Wiktor 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:12.17 570 29.44 33.94 36.65 32.14
22. ŁUPIŃSKI Mateusz 05 MKS Juvenia Białystok 2:12.45 567 28.61 34.37 38.88 30.59
23. WARZOCHA Gustaw 04 Uks Cityzen 2:12.57 565 28.95 34.42 37.85 31.35
24. LINARD Bartosz 04 IKS Konstancin 2:12.67 564 29.03 35.31 37.56 30.77
25. KEMPA Mikołaj 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:12.77 562 28.28 34.34 38.66 31.49
26. MICHALAK Jan 03 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:13.45 554 28.22 33.45 39.49 32.29
27. KUSIŃSKI Aleksy 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:13.48 554 28.95 34.54 41.29 28.70

SKÓRA Bartosz 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki2:13.48 554 29.01 36.67 36.18 31.62
29. MRÓZ Adam 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:13.54 553 28.67 35.73 37.24 31.90
30. BOROWSKI Jakub 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce2:13.74 550 29.78 34.57 38.65 30.74
31. SZCZYGIEŁ David 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:14.17 545 28.78 33.73 39.46 32.20
32. SIEKACZYŃSKI Artur 02 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:14.20 545 28.79 32.93 41.98 30.50
33. ADAMCZYK Jan 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:14.66 539 29.29 34.61 39.94 30.82
34. NOWACKI Błażej 05 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 2:15.48 529 30.39 33.67 40.21 31.21
35. WALTER Jakub 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:15.80 526 28.44 33.59 43.25 30.52
36. OLESKI Tomasz 03 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej2:16.35 519 27.84 35.02 41.75 31.74
37. JACHYM Maciej 03 KS Rekin Świebodzice 2:16.46 518 29.45 35.00 39.75 32.26
38. SOBIECH Szymon 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:17.04 511 30.08 33.27 40.98 32.71
39. HEBEL Maciej 05 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 2:17.07 511 29.59 36.03 40.23 31.22
40. JENDRZEJCZYK Maxim 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:17.75 504 29.34 37.43 39.95 31.03
41. POGODA Krzysztof 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:17.92 502 30.88 33.92 41.19 31.93
42. SEREWIŚ Bartosz 04 Klub Sportowy Neptun 2:17.95 501 28.81 36.09 41.44 31.61
43. RUTA Kamil 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:18.16 499 28.52 35.34 41.86 32.44
44. ŻEGLEŃ Miłosz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 2:18.52 495 29.57 34.28 42.25 32.42
45. MINICHOWSKI Maksymilian04 UKS "V" Łomianki 2:18.64 494 30.82 38.43 37.58 31.81
46. SZCZEPANKIEWICZ Mateusz96 MKP Gdańsk 2:18.69 493 28.10 36.89 39.77 33.93
47. BROŃCZYK Hubert 04 MTKP Delfin Toruń 2:19.93 480 30.17 37.43 40.17 32.16
48. MOCHNAL Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:20.08 479 30.40 36.15 40.71 32.82
49. PIEKARUŚ Dawid 02 KP AVIA Świdnik 2:20.17 478 30.07 39.02 38.80 32.28
50. DOLIŃSKI Radosław 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:20.22 477 29.22 38.84 40.41 31.75
51. CHOŁŻYŃSKI Nikodem 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:20.40 476 29.19 37.20 42.45 31.56
52. LITEWSKI Mikołaj 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:20.63 473 30.56 38.49 39.69 31.89
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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 9. - 10.11.2019

Konkurencja 21, Mężczyzn, 200m zmienny, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

53. POPIOŁEK Dawid 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:21.01 469 29.01 37.35 41.76 32.89
54. JARCZEWSKI Franciszek 05 UKS 190 Łódź 2:21.56 464 30.77 36.02 41.55 33.22
55. GÓRECKI Kamil 04 KP MZOS Płock 2:21.89 461 31.12 37.34 39.98 33.45
56. KOWALCZYK Jakub 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:22.05 459 30.10 37.18 41.82 32.95
57. JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ Jan 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 2:22.79 452 29.81 36.46 42.46 34.06

CIERPIAŁ Wiktor 04 UKS 190 Łódź 2:22.79 452 31.68 38.75 39.32 33.04
59. OKOŃ Maksymilian 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 2:22.98 450 30.45 37.21 42.66 32.66
60. KACPERSKI Maciej 04 UKS MOS Ełk 2:23.55 445 30.63 37.64 43.42 31.86
61. JASIŃSKI Jakub 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:24.33 438 30.69 39.65 42.07 31.92
62. OLEWNICZAK Maciej 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:24.80 433 30.66 38.55 41.67 33.92
63. DZIERKACZ Igor 05 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 2:24.88 433 30.56 38.83 41.82 33.67
64. PUPKA Filip 04 Uks Cityzen 2:25.56 427 31.71 38.13 41.03 34.69
65. SKOWRONEK Hubert 02 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:27.16 413 29.74 39.28 45.12 33.02
66. JURASZEK Jakub 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:29.83 391 33.91 39.39 41.96 34.57
67. DASZKIEWICZ Mikołaj 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:30.06 389 32.74 41.88 41.70 33.74
68. POLITOWSKI Filip 05 MTKP Delfin Toruń 2:30.60 385 31.04 39.31 46.50 33.75
69. CHAŁAT Wojciech 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:34.81 355 34.84 39.31 46.05 34.61
70. SKRZECZ Piotr 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:34.91 354 31.81 41.25 46.21 35.64
71. JURDA Mikołaj 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:39.79 322 35.53 40.17 46.08 38.01

DYSKW. ŁAGOŹNY Filip 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość
Z2

17 - 18 lat

1. WARZOCHA Albert 01 Uks Cityzen 2:03.78 694 27.00 31.60 35.38 29.80
2. SZCZEPANOWSKI Jakub 02 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:08.98 614 28.34 34.98 35.05 30.61
3. KWIATEK Radosław 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce2:09.57 605 27.87 33.04 38.60 30.06
4. BOBORYK Wojciech 02 KS Delfin Gdynia 2:09.71 603 28.31 33.41 37.81 30.18
5. WIECIŃSKI Andrzej 01 MTKP Delfin Toruń 2:10.98 586 28.72 34.18 36.72 31.36
6. KUSIŃSKI Aleksy 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:13.48 554 28.95 34.54 41.29 28.70
7. BOROWSKI Jakub 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce2:13.74 550 29.78 34.57 38.65 30.74
8. SZCZYGIEŁ David 02 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:14.17 545 28.78 33.73 39.46 32.20
9. SIEKACZYŃSKI Artur 02 UKP Fala Kraśnik 2:14.20 545 28.79 32.93 41.98 30.50

10. RUTA Kamil 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:18.16 499 28.52 35.34 41.86 32.44
11. PIEKARUŚ Dawid 02 KP AVIA Świdnik 2:20.17 478 30.07 39.02 38.80 32.28
12. DOLIŃSKI Radosław 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:20.22 477 29.22 38.84 40.41 31.75
13. POPIOŁEK Dawid 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:21.01 469 29.01 37.35 41.76 32.89
14. JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ Jan 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 2:22.79 452 29.81 36.46 42.46 34.06
15. SKOWRONEK Hubert 02 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:27.16 413 29.74 39.28 45.12 33.02

16 lat

1. ZACHARZYŃSKI Norbert 03 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 2:08.51 620 27.74 33.65 37.18 29.94
2. PITYŃSKI Wiktor 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:10.37 594 28.48 33.47 37.79 30.63
3. ZIELIŃSKI Konrad 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2:11.30 582 28.22 33.64 40.66 28.78
4. MICHALAK Jan 03 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 2:13.45 554 28.22 33.45 39.49 32.29
5. SKÓRA Bartosz 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki2:13.48 554 29.01 36.67 36.18 31.62
6. MRÓZ Adam 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:13.54 553 28.67 35.73 37.24 31.90
7. ADAMCZYK Jan 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:14.66 539 29.29 34.61 39.94 30.82
8. OLESKI Tomasz 03 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej2:16.35 519 27.84 35.02 41.75 31.74
9. JACHYM Maciej 03 KS Rekin Świebodzice 2:16.46 518 29.45 35.00 39.75 32.26

10. SOBIECH Szymon 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:17.04 511 30.08 33.27 40.98 32.71
11. CHOŁŻYŃSKI Nikodem 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:20.40 476 29.19 37.20 42.45 31.56
12. JASIŃSKI Jakub 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:24.33 438 30.69 39.65 42.07 31.92
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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 9. - 10.11.2019

Konkurencja 21, Mężczyzn, 200m zmienny

15 lat

1. KONARSKI Maciej 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 2:04.88 676 27.20 32.72 35.97 28.99
2. MAMCARZ Mateusz 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:11.59 578 26.99 34.11 39.32 31.17
3. STASZAK Wiktor 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:12.17 570 29.44 33.94 36.65 32.14
4. WARZOCHA Gustaw 04 Uks Cityzen 2:12.57 565 28.95 34.42 37.85 31.35
5. LINARD Bartosz 04 IKS Konstancin 2:12.67 564 29.03 35.31 37.56 30.77
6. WALTER Jakub 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:15.80 526 28.44 33.59 43.25 30.52
7. JENDRZEJCZYK Maxim 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:17.75 504 29.34 37.43 39.95 31.03
8. SEREWIŚ Bartosz 04 Klub Sportowy Neptun 2:17.95 501 28.81 36.09 41.44 31.61
9. ŻEGLEŃ Miłosz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 2:18.52 495 29.57 34.28 42.25 32.42

10. MINICHOWSKI Maksymilian04 UKS "V" Łomianki 2:18.64 494 30.82 38.43 37.58 31.81
11. BROŃCZYK Hubert 04 MTKP Delfin Toruń 2:19.93 480 30.17 37.43 40.17 32.16
12. LITEWSKI Mikołaj 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:20.63 473 30.56 38.49 39.69 31.89
13. GÓRECKI Kamil 04 KP MZOS Płock 2:21.89 461 31.12 37.34 39.98 33.45
14. KOWALCZYK Jakub 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:22.05 459 30.10 37.18 41.82 32.95
15. CIERPIAŁ Wiktor 04 UKS 190 Łódź 2:22.79 452 31.68 38.75 39.32 33.04
16. KACPERSKI Maciej 04 UKS MOS Ełk 2:23.55 445 30.63 37.64 43.42 31.86
17. PUPKA Filip 04 Uks Cityzen 2:25.56 427 31.71 38.13 41.03 34.69
18. DASZKIEWICZ Mikołaj 04 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:30.06 389 32.74 41.88 41.70 33.74
19. CHAŁAT Wojciech 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:34.81 355 34.84 39.31 46.05 34.61

DYSKW. ŁAGOŹNY Filip 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość
Z2

14 lat

1. ZDYBEL Adam 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 2:10.59 591 28.27 34.18 39.04 29.10
2. ŁUPIŃSKI Mateusz 05 MKS Juvenia Białystok 2:12.45 567 28.61 34.37 38.88 30.59
3. NOWACKI Błażej 05 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 2:15.48 529 30.39 33.67 40.21 31.21
4. HEBEL Maciej 05 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 2:17.07 511 29.59 36.03 40.23 31.22
5. POGODA Krzysztof 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:17.92 502 30.88 33.92 41.19 31.93
6. MOCHNAL Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 2:20.08 479 30.40 36.15 40.71 32.82
7. JARCZEWSKI Franciszek 05 UKS 190 Łódź 2:21.56 464 30.77 36.02 41.55 33.22
8. OKOŃ Maksymilian 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 2:22.98 450 30.45 37.21 42.66 32.66
9. OLEWNICZAK Maciej 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:24.80 433 30.66 38.55 41.67 33.92

10. DZIERKACZ Igor 05 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 2:24.88 433 30.56 38.83 41.82 33.67
11. JURASZEK Jakub 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:29.83 391 33.91 39.39 41.96 34.57
12. POLITOWSKI Filip 05 MTKP Delfin Toruń 2:30.60 385 31.04 39.31 46.50 33.75
13. SKRZECZ Piotr 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:34.91 354 31.81 41.25 46.21 35.64
14. JURDA Mikołaj 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 2:39.79 322 35.53 40.17 46.08 38.01


